
 

                                         

 

 

 
McALLEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2019-2020 MONTHLY PAYDATES      
 

 
Beginning Date 

 

  
Ending Date 

   
Due Date 

 
 Pay Date    

 
Weekday 

06-01-19 06-28-19 07-17-19 07-25-19 Thursday 

06-29-19 07-26-19 07-31-19 08-23-19 Friday  

07-27-19 08-30-19 09-04-19 09-25-19 Wednesday  

08-31-19 09-27-19 10-01-19 10-25-19 Friday  

09-28-19 10-25-19 10-29-19 11-21-19 Thursday  

10-26-19 11-29-19 12-03-19   12-20-19 Friday  

11-30-19 12-27-19 01-06-20 01-22-20 Wednesday  

12-28-19 01-31-20 02-04-20 02-25-20 Tuesday  

02-01-20 02-28-20 03-02-20 03-25-20 Wednesday  

02-29-20 03-27-20 04-01-20 04-24-20 Friday  

03-28-20 04-24-20 04-28-20 05-22-20 Friday  

04-25-20 05-29-20 06-02-20   06-24-20  Wednesday  

 

Please note: 

• Supplemental requests must be submitted by the due date and no later than 5:00 p.m., except where noted.  

Request received after the due date deadline, will be processed on the next payroll cycle.   

 NO EXCEPTIONS!! 

• As a reminder, SFE reports must be reviewed, corrected if necessary and approved daily.  

NO EXCEPTIONS!! 
                

 

** McAllen ISD monthly pay dates are scheduled on the 25th of each month.  If the 25th falls on 

the weekend or a holiday, the payment is made on the closest business day prior to the 25th. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

McALLEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2019-2020 BIWEEKLY PAYDATES 

 

Beginning 
Date  

Ending 
Date 

Due Date Pay Date Weekday 

06-15-19 06-28-19 07-02-19 07-12-19 Friday 

06-29-19 07-12-19 07-17-19 07-26-19 Friday 

07-13-19 07-26-19 07-30-19 08-09-19 Friday 

07-27-19 08-09-19 08-13-19 08-23-19 Friday 

08-10-19 08-23-19 08-27-19 09-06-19 Friday 

08-24-19 09-06-19 09-10-19 09-20-19 Friday 

09-07-19 09-20-19 09-24-19 10-04-19 Friday 

09-21-19 10-04-19 10-08-19 10-18-19 Friday 

10-05-19 10-18-19 10-22-19 11-01-19 Friday 

10-19-19 11-01-19 11-05-19 11-15-19 Friday 

11-02-19 11-15-19 11-19-19 11-29-19 Friday  

11-16-19 11-29-19 12-03-19 12-13-19 Friday 

11-30-19 12-13-19 12-17-19 

(Noon) 

12-27-19 Friday 

12-14-19 12-27-19 01-06-20  01-10-20 Friday 

12-28-19 01-10-20 01-14-20 01-24-20 Friday 

01-11-20 01-24-20 01-28-20 02-07-20 Friday 

01-25-20 02-07-20 02-11-20 02-21-20 Friday 

02-08-20 02-21-20 02-25-20 03-06-20 Friday 

02-22-20 03-06-20 03-10-20 03-20-20 Friday 

03-07-20 03-20-20 03-24-20 04-03-20 Friday 

03-21-20 04-03-20 04-07-20 04-17-20 Friday 

04-04-20 04-17-20 04-21-20 05-01-20 Friday 

04-18-20 05-01-20 05-05-20 05-15-20 Friday 

05-02-20 05-15-20 05-19-20 05-29-20 Friday 

05-16-20 05-29-20 06-02-20 06-12-20 Friday 

05-30-20 06-12-20 06-16-20 06-26-20 Friday 

 

 

Please note: 

• As a reminder, SFE reports must be reviewed, corrected if necessary and approved daily.   

NO EXCEPTIONS!! 

 

 


